Document Number: 93168 For technical questions, contact: diodestech@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision: 16-Feb-10 1
Ultralow VF Hyperfast Rectifier, 8 A FRED Pt®
VS-8E2TL06-x, VS-8E2TL06FP-x
Vishay High Power Products
FEATURES
• True 2 pin package
• Benchmark ultralow forward voltage drop

Vishay High Power Products Ultralow VF Hyperfast Rectifier,
8 A FRED Pt®
ORDERING INFORMATION TABLE
2 - Current rating (8 = 8 A)
1 - HPP product suffix
4 - 2 = True 2 pin package
5 - T = TO-220
3 - Circuit configuration:
E = Single diode
6 - L = Hyperfast recovery time
7 - Voltage code (06 = 600 V)
- x = Environmental digit:9
  -E = RoHS compliant and terminations lead (Pb)-free
  -M = Halogen-free, RoHS compliant and terminations lead (Pb)-free
-8   None = TO-220
  FP = FULL-PAK
Device code
51 32 4 6 7 8 9
VS- 8 E 2 T L 06 FP -x
ORDERING INFORMATION (Example)
PREFERRED P/N QUANTITY PER TUBE MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITY PACKAGING DESCRIPTION
VS-8E2TL06-E 50 1000 Antistatic plastic tubes
VS-8E2TL06-M 50 1000 Antistatic plastic tubes
VS-8E2TL06FP-E 50 1000 Antistatic plastic tubes
LINKS TO RELATED DOCUMENTS
Dimensions
TO-220AC www.vishay.com/doc?95259
TO-220 FULL-PAK www.vishay.com/doc?95260
Part marking information
TO-220AC www.vishay.com/doc?95391
TO-220 FULL-PAK www.vishay.com/doc?95392
Packaging information www.vishay.com/doc?95388
Document Number: 91000 www.vishay.com